A5SL-1310.00
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
PLASTIC MELT PRESSURE
TRANSDUCER / TRANSMITTER KITS
STARTER MELT KIT:STARTER MELT KIT:
Ideal for processors currently using blow plugs
• Model 30 pressure transducer

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
Starter Melt-Kit
Model 1310
Classic Melt-Kit
Model 1311
Temperature /
Pressure Melt-Kit
Model 1312
Differential
Melt-Kit
Model 1313
Ex: 1310-130-RX-AA
Transducer
130   3.3 mV/V
230   5 Vdc
330   4-20 mA
Ex: 1311-130-RX-AA
Transducer
130    3.3 mV/V
230    5 Vdc
330    4-20 mA
131    3.3 mV/V
231    5 mV/V
331    4-20 mA
Ex: 1312-135-RX-AA
Transducer
135   3.3 mV/V
235   5 Vdc
335   4-20 mA
Ex: 1313-131-RX-AA
Transducer
131  3.3 mV/V
331  4-20 mA
TEMPERATURE / PRESSURE MELT KIT:TEMPERATURE / PRESSURE MELT KIT:
Ideal for processors with temperature and pressure measurement
requirements
• Model 35 temperature/pressure transducer
• 1290 indicator
• MECA-CA connecting cable
• MTC-AA thermocouple connector
• Getting started guide
• Tube of anti-sieze compound
• Screwdriver
• GP:50 baseball hat
DIFFERENTIAL MELT KIT:DIFFERENTIAL MELT KIT:
Ideal for processors who measure and control differential pressure
• Two 131 or two 331 pressure transducers
• 1235 process controller
• Two MECA-CA connecting cables
• Getting started guide
• Tube of anti-sieze compound
• Screwdriver
• GP:50 baseball hat
Model • Transducer • Range • Options
Pressure
Ranges (PSI)
RH 500
RK 750
RM 1000
RO 1500
RT 3000
RV 5000
RX 7500
RZ 10000
Consult factory for additional options.
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers